Name of the Corporate Debtor:-

¢ Blues Enter

List of Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Annexure - 3

India Private Limited Date of commencement of CIRP -

13-Apr-23 List of creditors as on -

01-Jul-23

Amount
of any Amount
Details of claim received Details of claim mutual | Amount | of claim
% share in total Amount of | dues that | of claim | under
Amount of claim Nature of | Amount covered by Amount covered by [Whether related (amount of claims contingent | may be not | verificatio|
Sl. No. Name of creditor Identification No. | Date of receipt Amount claimed dmitted claim security interest guarantee party? dmitted claim set- off | Admitted n Remarks, if any
Secured
1|ICICI Bank Limited 18,80,33,829.28 18,80,33.829.28 |FC 100 - - - -
Secured
2|Profectus Capital Private Limited 1,64,84,532 - FC No - - - -
20,45,18,362 18,80,33,829

Claim admitted for Profectus Capital Pvt. Ltd. now closed as the corporate debtor settled with the creditor hence their claim is extinguished.



